
IMCA Mod Lites
Ventura Raceway Race # 2

07/31/2021

Car # Driver NameFlags Races

Driver's List

Points Point AvgPts Diff / Pos

114 Sean Conyers(P1) 2 78 39.0001 0

14 J.D. Brown 2 75 37.5002 3

17 Tim Varney 2 69 34.5003 6

29 Phil Barrow 2 69 34.5004 0

71 Candi Varney 2 68 34.0005 1

22 Dave Dotson 2 65 32.5006 3

27 Parker Cherry 2 65 32.5007 0

96 Shane Balser 2 65 32.5008 0

23 A.J. Whisler 1 40 40.0009 25

78 Roy Maynard Jr. 1 37 37.00010 3

48 Colby Lewis 1 36 36.00011 1

29A Gary Dewitt 1 36 36.00012 0

23K Kathy Fitz 1 35 35.00013 1

11 Zach Forster 1 31 31.00014 4

1 Mike Neal 1 28 28.00015 3

4C Cade Lewis 1 27 27.00016 1

99 Mathias Kollasch 1 26 26.00017 1


